T1

T1

Kelly Walsh High School
Kelly Walsh High School

Evanston High School
Evanston High School

Jackson High School
Jackson High School

Star Valley High School
Star Valley High School

Natrona County High School
Natrona County High School

+113

+113

+149

+156

+293

277

269

299

293

361

262

270

276

289

358

539

539

575

582

719


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501729519804824?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501729519804823?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501729519804822?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501729519804821?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501729519804825?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

