Total						
	T1	Kelly Walsh High School Kelly Walsh High School	+113	277	262	539
	T1	Evanston High School Evanston High School	+113	269	270	539
	3	Jackson High School Jackson High School	+149	299	276	575
	4	Star Valley High School Star Valley High School	+156	293	289	582
	5	Natrona County High School Natrona County High School	+293	361	358	719